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Autauga Matthew Hobbie matthew.hobbie@va.alabama.gov 334-358-6746 Yes Mon - Fri 8:00 am - 4:30 pm

Baldwin Raymond Williamson ray.williamson@va.alabama.gov 251-937-0218 Yes Mon- Fri 7:30 am- 4:30 pm

Barbour David Sharpe david.sharpe@va.alabama.gov 334-619-1511 Yes Mon & Thurs 8:00 am- 3:00 pm

Bibb James Threadgill james.threadgill@va.alabama.gov 205-926-3116 Yes Tue & Thur 8:30 am - 3:30 pm

Blount Candace Reppond Candace.Reppond@va.alabama.gov 205-274-2287 Yes Wednesday 9:00 am- 4:00 pm

Bullock See Montgomery County

Butler Tammie Rice tammie.rice@va.alabama.gov 334-382-3231 Yes Mon, Tues, Friday 7:30 am- 4:30 pm

Calhoun Annette Rainge annette.rainge@va.alabama.gov 256-241-2950 Yes Mon - Fri 8:00 am -4:30 pm

Chambers Lisa Deloney lisa.deloney@va.alabama.gov 334-755-5729                       Yes Mon - Fri 8:00 am- 4:30 pm EST

Cherokee See Etowah County

Chilton Kayla Mann kayla.mann@va.alabama.gov 205-990-3109 Yes Mon - Fri 8:00 am - 4:30 pm

Choctaw Billy Wells billy.wells@va.alabama.gov 205-459-2111 Yes Mon - Fri 8:00 am - 4:30 pm

Clarke Rhonda Jackson rhonda.jackson@va.alabama.gov 251-275-3374 Yes Mon, Tues, Wed 8:00 am- 5:00 pm

Clay Michael Suarez michael.suarez@va.alabama.gov 256-252-8509 Yes Tue & Thur 9:00 am-3:30 pm

Cleburne Rochelle Osbourn rochelle.osbourn@va.alabama.gov 256-463-3871 Yes Mon/Tues/Wed 7:30 am - 4:30 pm

Coffee Meria Nelson meria.nelson@va.alabama.gov 334-894-5858 Yes Mon- Fri 7:30 am- 4:30pm

Colbert See Lauderdale County 

Conecuh Robert Foshee robert.foshee@va.alabama.gov 251-578-7036 Yes Wednesday 8:00 am- 4:00 pm

Coosa See Tallapoosa County

Covington Robert Foshee robert.foshee@va.alabama.gov 334-428-2687 Yes Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri 8:00 am- 5:00 pm

Crenshaw Itinerant 334-335-6568 Yes Wed & Thurs 8:00 am- 4:00 pm 

Cullman Candace Reppond Candace.Reppond@va.alabama.gov 256-775-4662 Yes Mon/Tues/Thurs/Fri 8:00 am- 4:30 pm

Dale Robbie Ray robbie.ray@va.alabama 334-774-5550 Yes Mon- Fri 7:30 am- 4:30 pm

Dallas Lashundra Weaver lashundra.weaver@va.alabama.gov 334-874-2533 Yes Mon - Fri 8:00 am - 4:30 pm

Dekalb Jim McIntire jim.mcintire@va.alabama.gov 256-845-8572 Yes Mon, Weds, Thurs, Fri 8:00 am- 5:00 pm

Elmore Steven Reeves steven.reeves@va.alabama.gov 334-567-1156 ext. 5016 Yes Mon - Fri 8:00 am - 4:30 pm

Escambia Gene Moore gene.moore@va.alabama.gov 251-368-4223, Ext. 115 Yes Mon- Fri 7:30 am- 4:30 pm

Etowah Kevin Martin kevin.martin@va.alabama.gov 256-549-5458 Yes Mon- Fri 8:00 am- 4:30 pm

Fayette Jon Doolittle jon.doolittle@va.alabama.gov 205-932-6262 Yes Mon/Thurs/Fri 8:00 am- 4:30 pm
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Franklin Nathan Tidwell nathan.tidwell@va.alabama.gov 256-332-8845 Yes Thurs 9:00 am- 4:00 pm

Geneva Robert Gautney robert.gautney@va.alabama.gov 334-684-5657 Yes Mon- Fri 8:00 am- 5:00 pm

Greene Itinerant eric.ervin@va.alabama.gov 205-372-6977 Yes 1st Wed of Month 8:30 am - 3:30 pm

Hale See Bibb County

Henry Itinerant 334-575-5092 Yes Tues & Thurs 8:00 am- 4:00 pm

Houston Davy Daughtry davy.daughtry@va.alabama.gov 334-677-4749 Yes Mon- Fri 7:30 am- 4:30 pm

Jackson Mike Maynor mike.maynor@va.alabama.gov 256-259-1411 Yes Mon- Fri 8:00 am- 4:30 pm

Jefferson (Bessemer) James Threadgill james.threadgill@va.alabama.gov 205-481-4117 Yes Mon, Wed & Fri 7:30 am - 4:30 pm

Jefferson (Bham) Angela Hunter a.hunter@va.alabama.gov 205-521-7305 Yes Mon - Fri 7:30 am - 4:30 pm

Lamar Jon Doolittle jon.doolittle@va.alabama.gov 205-695-7253 Yes Wednesday 8:30 am- 4:00 pm

Lauderdale Peggy Marquart peggy.marquart@va.alabama.gov 256-760-5845 Yes Mon- Fri 8:00 am- 5:00 pm

Lawrence Nathan Tidwell nathan.tidwell@va.alabama.gov 256-974-0663 Yes Tuesday 9:00 am - 3:30 pm

Lee Sean R. Gathers sean.gathers@va.alabama.gov 334-737-3626 Yes Mon - Fri 7:30 am - 4:30 pm

Limestone Shantealle Ray shantealle.ray@va.alabama.gov 256-233-6459 Yes Mon- Fri 8:00 am- 4:30 pm

Lowndes See Montgomery County

Macon David Sharpe david.sharpe@va.alabama.gov 334-727-0550 ext 3470 Yes Mon- Fri 7:30 am- 4:30 pm

Madison Terrance Shearod terrance.shearod@va.alabama.gov 256-532-1662 Yes Mon- Fri 8:00 am- 4:30 pm

Marengo Sandra Wright Sandra.Wright@va.alabama.gov 334-295-2243 Yes Mon - Fri 8:00 am - 4:30 pm

Marion Itinerant 205-921-3161 Yes Friday 9:00 am- 3:30 pm

Marshall Jeremiah Fulenchek jeremiah.fulenchek@va.alabama.gov 256-571-7761 Yes Mon- Fri 8:00 am- 4:30 pm

Mobile James Odom james.odom@va.alabama.gov 251-574-8578 Yes Mon- Fri 7:30 am- 4:30 pm

Monroe Rhonda Jackson rhonda.jackson@va.alabama.gov 251-575-9832 Yes Thurs/Fri 8:30 am- 4:00 pm

Montgomery Charles McCray charles.mccray@va.alabama.gov 334-832-1392 Yes Mon- Fri 8:00 am- 5:00 pm

Morgan Anthony Robinson anthony.robinson@va.alabama.gov 256-351-4636 Yes Mon- Fri 7:30 am- 4:30 pm

Perry See Dallas County

Pickens Jon Doolittle jon.doolittle@va.alabama.gov 205-367-2099 Yes Tuesday 8:30 am- 4:00 pm

Pike Randy Ross randy.ross@va.alabama.gov 334-566-1780 Yes Mon- Fri 7:30 am- 4:30 pm

Randolph Rochelle Osbourn rochelle.osbourn@va.alabama.gov 256-357-4775 Yes Thurs/Fri 8:30 am- 3:30 pm

Russell David Sharpe david.sharpe@va.alabama.gov 334-298-7767 Yes Mon- Fri 8:00 am- 5:00 pm EST

St. Clair Hobert Thomas hobert.thomas@va.alabama.gov 205-338-7315 Yes  Mon - Fri 7:30 am - 4:30 pm

Shelby John Jones john.jones@va.alabama.gov 205-669-3835 Yes Mon - Fri 8:00 am - 4:30 pm

Sumter See Choctaw County

Talladega Scott Williamson scott.williamson@va.alabama.gov 256-761-2117 Yes Mon - Fri 8:00 am - 4:30 pm
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Tallapoosa Nicole Goodman nicole.goodman@va.alabama.gov 256-234-5246 Yes Mon - Fri 7:45 am - 4:45 pm

Tuscaloosa Eric Ervin eric.ervin@va.alabama.gov 205-464-8361/8363 Yes Mon - Fri 7:30 am - 4:30 pm

Walker Johnny Benson johnny.benson@va.alabama.gov 205-384-7277 Yes Mon- Thurs 8:00 am- 4:30 pm

Washington See Clarke County

Wilcox See Marengo County

Winston Nathan Tidwell nathan.tidwell@va.alabama.gov 205-489-2444 Yes Mon, Wed, Fri 8:00 am - 4:30 pm
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